AGENDA
CITY OF WAUPUN SPECIAL COMMON COUNCIL

CITY OF City Hall 201 E Main Street Waupun
WAU P U N Tuesday, January 26, 2021 at 5:30 PM

municipal government

VIDEO CONFERENCE AND TELECONFERENCE
The Waupun Common Council will meet virtually at 5:30pm on Tuesday, January 26, 2021, via Zoom. The public
may access the conference meeting online or by phone. Instructions to join the meeting are provided below:

1. Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81329812842?pwd=ek0ySVIoYU5sYXRsMyt1TWRpbVU2dz09

Meeting ID: 813 2981 2842
Passcode: 046896

2. Dial by phone: 1-312-626-6799

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL

CONSENT AGENDA

1. Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and Permit Applications, Expenses

RECOMMENDATIONS FROM BOARDS, COMMITTEES, COMMISSIONS

2. Certified Survey Map-Stanton and Son LLC Edgewood Dr. / Beske St.

BUSINESS FOR DISCUSSION-REVIEW

3. COVID-19 Updates and Policy Revisions

4. Update on Energy Innovation Grant Program Application
5. Transportation Utility Feasibility Study

CLOSED SESSION

The Waupun Common Council will adjourn in closed session under Section 19.85 (1) (e) of the WI Statutes for:
(e) Deliberating or negotiating the purchasing of public properties, the investing of public funds, or
conducting other specified public business, whenever competitive or bargaining reasons require a
closed session.

6. Land Negotiations of City Owned Industrial Land

OPEN SESSION
The Waupun Common Council will reconvene in open session under Section 19.85(2) of the WI Statutes.

ACTION FROM CLOSED SESSION

ADJOURNMENT




Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate disabled individuals through appropriate aids and
services. For additional information, contact the City Clerk at 920-324-7915.



@WAUPUN

WS CONSIN AGENDA SUMMARY SHEET
MEETING DATE: 01-26-21 TITLE: Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and

Permit Applications, Expenses
AGENDA SECTION: CONSENT AGENDA

PRESENTER: Angela Hull, Clerk
DEPARMTENT GOAL(S) SUPPORTED (if applicable) FISCAL IMPACT
ISSUE SUMMARY:

The Consent Agenda consist of future meetings and gatherings of the Common Council and consideration of licenses and
permits and payment of expenses.

Future Meetings/Gatherings (Due to certain circumstances- may be held in person at the City Hall or Virtually/Telephonically)

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, February 23, 2021 Committee of the Whole 5:30pm
Tuesday, March 9, 2021 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Committee of the Whole 5:30pm
Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, April 20, 2021 Special Common Council 5:30pm
Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Committee of the Whole 5:30pm

License and Permit Applications

OPERATOR LICENSE:
Dana Vandekolk, Carly Crook, Bethany Fredrick

TEMPORARY CLASS B RETAILERS LICENSE
Waupun Hockey Association on 2/6/21 at the Waupun Community Center, located at 510 E Spring Street, Waupun for a
Hockey Exhibition.

STAFF RECOMENDATION:
Approve the Consent Agenda

ATTACHMENTS:
Expense Report(s)

RECOMENDED MOTION:
Motion to approve the Consent Agenda. (Roll Call)




CITY OF WAUPUN

Check Register - Council Check Register

Check Issue Dates: 1/5/2021 - 1/22/2021

Page: 1
Jan 22, 2021 03:08PM

Report Criteria;
Report type: Summary

Check.Check Number = 14,15,101440-101465,101466-101408

Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Amount
01/05/2021 14 BAKERTILLY US, LLP 5,356.00
01/14/2021 15 WELLS FARGO PAYMENT REMITT. 986.62
01/21/2021 101440 ADVANCED DISPOSAL 43,409.03
01/21/2021 101441 ALLIANT ENERGY/WPE&L 1,168.38
01/21/2021 101442 BROWN CAB SERVICE INC 3,657.05
0172112021 101443 CASPERS TRUCK EQUIPMENT 223.30
0172112021 101444 CONSULTANTS LABORATORY-FDL 80.00
0172112021 101445 DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO RE 2,064.31
012112021 101446 DEVRIES WELDING LLC 20.00
0172142021 101447 FASTENAL CO. 39.42
0172142021 101448 FIRE SAFETY USA INC 2,312.30
0142112021 101449 GOLDEN RULE CREATIONS 312.68
0172172021 101450 GRAND VALLEY INSPECTION SERVIC 863.98
01/21/2021 101451 GREMMER & ASSOCIATES INC 22473
01/21/2021 101452 GYSBERS JEWELRY 15,000.00
0172172021 101453 KWIK TRIP STORES 5,553.95
0172172021 101454 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. 1,237.10
01/21/2021 101455 O'CONNOR WELLS & VANDER WERFF 325.00
01/21/2021 101456 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODS 13.38
01/21/2021 101457 RENS FLORAL 78.95
01/21/2021 101458 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF WAUPUN 12,508.14
01/21/2021 101458 SHRED-IT 86.78
01/21/2021 101460 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN 4433
01/21/2021 101461 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT & CONSU 1,950.00
01/21/2021 101462 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 383.80
01/21/2021 101463 VANDE ZANDE & KAUFMAN, LL.P 3,260.00
0142172021 101464 VON BRIESEN & ROPER, 8.C. 513.00
01/21/2021 101465 WAUPUN UTILITIES 24.618.92
014222021 101466 AGNESIAN WORK & WELLNESS- 441.00
01/22/2021 101467 BALLWEG IMPLEMENT 171.84
01/2212021 101468 BUELOW-FAY, KIMBERLY 831.04
01/22/2021 101469 CASPERS TRUCK EQUIPMENT 62.00
01/22/2021 101470 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 1,586.14
01/22/2021 101471 CIVIC SYSTEMS 5,590.00
01/22/2021 101472 CONTREE 93.64
01/22/2021 101473 DAILY CITIZEN 758.74
01/22/2021 101474 DEVRIES WELDING LLC 98.00
01/2212021 101475 DODGE COUNTY FIRE CHIEFS ASSC 150.00
01/22/2021 101476 FLEETPRIDE 99.35
01/22/2021 101477 GAPPA SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC 2.80
01/22/2021 101478 GUNDERSON, INC. 348.88
01/22/2021 101479 HOMAN AUTO -GATEWAY 475
0172212021 101480 KATHY'S KUSTOM EMBROIDERY 341.69
017222021 101481 KEARNS, NICK 57.40
017222021 101482 LEE RECREATION LLC 24,735.00
01/22/2021 101483 MADISON TRUCK EQUIPMENT 53.95
01/22/2021 101484 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC 51.78
01/22/2021 101485 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM 308.76
01/22/2021 101486 MIDWEST SERVICE EQUIPMENT 2,526.07

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check




CITY OF WAUPUN Check Register - Council Check Register Page: 2

Check tssue Dates: 1/5/2021 - 1/22/2021 Jan 22, 2021 03:08PM
Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Amount
01/22/2021 101487 NAVIS, MIKE 37.98
01/22/2021 101488 PERKINS QOIL 197.78
01/22/2021 101489 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODS 57.39
0172212021 101490 SAN-A-CARE, INC 397.80
01/22/2021 101491 SHARE CORPORATION 211.18
01/22/2021 101492 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN 32043
01/22/2021 101483 STATE OF WISCONSIN 150.00
01/22/2021 101494 STOBB PLUMBING & HEATING, INC. 197.95
0142212021 101495 UNIFORM SHOPPE 591.90
01/22/2021 101496 WAUPUN UTILITIES 75.00
01/22/2021 101497 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC 257.11
01/22/2021 101498 ENVISION GREATER FOND DU LAC IN 7,500.00

Grand Totals: 174,505.50

Report Criteria:
Report type: Summary
Check.Check Number = 14,15,101440-101465,101466-101498

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



GITY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council Page: 1

Input Dates: 1/1/2021 - 1/22/2021 Jan 22, 2021 03:21PM
Report Criteria:
[Reporil.invoice Date = 01/05/2021,01/21/2021,01/22/2021
Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
615 ADVANCED DISPOSAL
E100014614568 Recycle - Dec 2020 01/21/2021 8,863.95 420-70-5436-3-38
E10001461456 Residential Trash - Dec 2020} 01/21/2021 34,445.08 425-70-5476-3-38
Total 615 ADVANCED DISPOSAL: 43,409.03
955 AGNESIAN WORK & WELLNESS-
32537 EAP Quarterly Fee 01/22/2021 441.00 100-10-5943.3-38
Total 955 AGNESIAN WORK & WELENESS- 44%.00
1174 ALLIANT ENERGYWWP&L
3425110000-DEC2020  MUSEUM monthly fuel charges - Dec 2020 01/21/2021 435.63 100-20-5512-3-32
7255200000-DEC2020  Senior Genter monthly heat - Dec 2020 01/21/2021 223.58 100-20-55613-3-32
3517989074-DEC20  TIF#6 - Utilities McKinley St. Building - Dec 2020 01/21/2021 508.17 408-70-5436.3-32
Total 1174 ALLIANT ENERGY/WPAL: 1,168.38
4005 BAKER TiLLY US, LLP
BT1733880 City's 12/31/20 financial statement audit - Dec 2020 01/05/2021 5,356.00 100-10-6157-3-38
Total 4005 BAKER TILLY US, LLP: 5,356.00
4015 BALLWEG IMPLEMENT
P04751 hoses - repair hydraulic leaks 0142212021 171.84 100-70-5411-3-36
Totai 4016 BALLWEG IMPLEMENT: 174.84
6252 BROWN CAB SERVICE INC
1388 Deacember 2020 Taxi Servica/Nov corection 0112172021 3,557.05 501-10-5154-3-38
Total 6252 BROWN CAB SERVICE INC: 3,557.05
6460 BUELOW-FAY, KIMBERLY
1-22-21 Tax over payment - refund D4/22/2021 831.04 202-12100
Total 6460 BUELOW-FAY, KIMBERLY: 831.04
7070 CASPERS TRUCK EQUIPMENT
0047533-IN  plow bracket mounts 01/22/2021% 62.00 100-70-5411-3-36
0046422-IN  rubber skirt, leaf gate lip - Dec 2020 01/24/2024 223.30 700-10-5192-3-36
Total 7070 CASPERS TRUCK EQUIPMENT: 286.30
10048 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
84621-JAN21  museum - interngt 01/22/2021 68.56 100-13850
16011-JAN21  senior center - tv, internet 01/22/2021 38,27 100-20-5613-3-38
54053-JAN21  aguatic center 01/22/2021 110.47 100-20-5523-3-38
41336-JAN21 PD - voice G4/22/2021 178.07 100-40-5211-3-31
18615-JAN21  PD - voice, internet, tv 04/22/2021 389.37 100-40-5211-3-38
3194-JAN21  ethemnet intrastate MBPS 01/22/2021 490.00 100-40-5211-3-38
41336-JANZ21  FD - voice 01/22/2021 24.28 100-50-5231-3-31

15199-JAN21 garage - bv, internet 01/22/2021 187.12 100-70-5412-3-38




CITY OF WAUPUN invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council Page: 2

Input Dates: 1/1/2021 - 172212021 Jan 22, 2021 03:21PM
Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
Total 10048 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS: 1,586.14
10222 CIVIC SYSTEMS
CVC20273 SEMI ANNUAL civic support fees-1-1-21 thru 6-30-21 0t/22/2021 5,590.00 100-10-5141-3-38
Total 10222 CIVIC SYSTEMS: 5,590.00
10468 CONSULTANTS LABORATORY-FDL
2615403 legal blood draws - Dec 2020 01/21/2021 80.C0 100-40-5213-3-38
Total 10468 CONSULTANTS LABORATORY-FDL: 80.00
10475 CONTREE
65172 parts - for salt brine tanks 0142272021 51.41 100-70-5411-3-36
65175 parts - for sall bring lanks 0112272021 42,23 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 10475 CONTREE: . 93.64
10920 DAILY CITIZEN
JAN21 annual subscription - city hall 01/22/202% 413.49 100-10-5110-3-35
JAN21/1  annual subscription - PD 01/22/202% 345.25 100-40-5211-3-36
Total 10920 DAILY CITIZEN: 758.74
11275 DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO REGION
§-21-21  70% Of Nov Room Tax - Dec 2020 01/21/2021 2,084.31 430-70-5436-3-42
Total 11275 DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO REGION: 2,084.31
11276 DEVRIES WELDING LLC
01321 stainfess straps 01/21/2021 20.00 100-70-5411-3-36
01322 add tube to salter - paris 01/22/2021 48.00 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 11276 DEVRIES WELDING LLC: 118.00
11697 DODGE COUNTY FIRE CHIEFS ASSC
1-22-21 Dodge County Chiefs Annual dues - 2021 01/22/2021 160.00 100-50-5231-3-34
Total 11697 DODGE COUNTY FIRE CHIEFS ASSC: 150.00
12760 FASTENAL CO.
WIBEA115243 replace wing bolt - Dac 2020 2172021 39.42 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 12780 FASTENAL CO.: 39.42
13011 FIRE SAFETY USA INC
141726 f{raffic wands - Dec 2020 0172172021 144.45 100-50-5231-3-38
142979 sireamlights - Dec 2020 0172172021 660.00 100-50-5232-3-38
142232 NY Hook - Dac 2020 0112472021 94.00 100-50-5232-3-38
142198 helmets - Dec 2020 01/21/2021 671.00 410-50-5231-4-00
142230 shield for helmeis - Dec 2020 01/21/2021 94.95 410-50-5231-4-00
142624 helmet lights - Dec 2020 01/21/2024 24295 410-50-5231-4-00
142910 helmets - Dec 2020 01/24/20214 348.00 410-50-5231-4-00

142809 shield for helmets - Dec 2020 01/21/2024 56.95 410-50-5231-4-00

Total 13041 FIRE SAFETY USA INC: 2,312.30




CITY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council Page: 3
Input Dates: 1/1/2021 - 1/22/2021 Jan 22, 2021 03:21PM
Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
13354 FEEETPRIDE
66425432 fuel filterffusliwater saparator 01722/2021 899.35 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 13354 FLEETPRIDE: 99.35
14275 GAPPA SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC
§-22-21 Tax refund 01/22/2021 2.80 20212100
Total 14275 GAPPA SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC: 2.80
14631 GOLDEN RULE CREATIONS
094651 Fire Dept Shoulder Emblems - Dec 2020 01/21/2021 312.68 100-50-5231-3.38
Total 14631 GOLDEN RULE CREATIONS: 312.68
145698 GRAND VALLEY INSPECTION SERVICES
2020-187  Building Insp/Zoning Admin for Nov 2020 - Dec 202 01/21/2021 863.98 230-30-5241-3-38
Total 14698 GRAND VALLEY INSPECTION SERVICES: 863.98
14791 GREMMER & ASSOCIATES INC
1-2 Madison St resetling property pipes 0172172021 224,73 100-13850
Totat 14791 GREMMER & ASSOCIATES INC: 22473
15075 GUNDERSON, INC,
949412 CITY HALL rugs - Jan 2021 01/22/202% 65,45 100-70-5410-3-38
949415  Senicr center rugs - Jan 2021 01/22/2021 54,35 100-70-5410-3-38
947023  fire Depi-Rugs - Jan 2021 01/22/2021 52.18 100-70-5410-3-38
951874 Library Rugs - Jan 2021 01/22/2021 63.63 100-70-5410-3-38
949492 Garage supplies - Jan 2021 01/22/202% 28.03 100-70-5411-3-38
949493 Uniform/charges - Jan 2021 01/22/202% 20.87 100-70-5411-3-38
951927 Uniform/charges - Jan 2024 01/22/202% 19.13 100-70-5411-3-38
951926 (arage supplies - Jan 2021 01/22/2021 45.24 100-70-5411-3-38
Total 15075 GUNDERSON, INC.: 348,88
15190 GYSBERS JEWELRY
1-21-2¢ CDA Grant - Building addition - 305 E Main 5t - Dec 2020 01/21/2021 15,000.00 405-70-5436-3-38
Total 15190 GYSBERS JEWELRY: 15,000.00
16860 HOMAN AUTO -GATEWAY
1014989 plug 01/22/202% 4.75 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 15950 HOMAN AUTO -GATEWAY: 475
16910 KATHY'S KUSTOM EMBROIDERY
7629 shirts/fembroidery on shirts 0i/2212021 341.69 100-40-5211-3-38
Total 16910 KATHY'S KUSTOM EMBROIDERY: 341.6%
16939 KEARNS, NICK
1-22-21 Reimburse meals - Police Academy 01/222021 57.40 100-40-52%1-3-38
Total 16939 KEARNS, NICK: 57.40




CITY OF WAUPUN invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council Page: 4

Input Dates:; 1/1/2021 - 1/22/2021 Jan 22, 2021 03:21PM
Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
17175 KWIK TRIP STORES
PD-DEC2020 Police Dapt monthly fuel - Dec 2020 01421/202% 162574 100-40-5212-3-38
FD-DEC2020 Fire dept monthly fue] - Dec 2020 oti21/2021 234.38 100-50-5232-3-38
DPW-DEC2020 DPW monthly fuel purchases - Dec 2020 0i/21/2021 3,647.91 100-70-5411-3-38
DPW-DEC2020 DPW monthiy fuel purchases - Dec 2020 01/2472021 45.92 700-10-5191-3-38
Total 17175 KWIK TRIP STORES: 5,553.95
17410 LEE RECREATION LLC
13235.21 5 benches 01/222021 6,900.00 220-54-5460-3-38
13235-21 3 benches/9 rash receptacles 01/22/2021 17,835.00 405-70-5438-3-38
Total 17410 LEE RECREATION LLC: 24,735.00
18009 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.
RO0212096.0-19  Public info meeting - Newton & Rock - Dec 2020 B1/21f2021 244 .50 400-70-5436-8-00
RO0212056,0-73  Fraser Ln Cost Estimate - TID 5 - Dec 2020 01/21/2021 187.50 AQ1-70-5436-8-00
RO0G212056.0-73 Heritage Ridge Pond Follow-up w/ contractor - TID 7 - De  01/21/2021 £50.00 407-70-5436-8-00
RO0212086.0-19 Easement docs for creek improvements - Dec 2020 01/21/2021 410,80 700-10-5192-8-00
R00212086.0-19  Public info meeting - Newton & Rock - Dec 2020 01/21/2021 244,50 700-10-5192-8-00
Total 18009 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.: 1,237.10
18120 MADISON TRUCK EQUIPMENT
1-94720 headlamp relay - repair truck lights 01/22/2021 53.95 100-70-54%1-3-36
Total 18420 MADISON TRUCK EQUIPMENT: 53.85
18459 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LL.C
INV8309984 Konica/A7PY011X001 contract 01/22/2021 51.78 100-40-5211-3-38
Total 18459 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC: 51.78
18961 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM
90826 supplies/parts - comm cenier/pine st park bridge/shop 01/22/2021 308,76 100-70-5410-3-36
Total 18961 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM. 308,76
19149 MIDWEST SERVICE EQUIPMENT
20439 Parts - pressure washer repair/soap for vehicles 01/22/2021 252607 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 19149 MIDWEST SERVICE EQUIPMENT: ) 2,526.07
20252 NAVIS, MIKE
1-22-21 clothing allowance 01/22/2021 37.98 100-12634
Tolal 20252 NAVIS, MIKE: 37.98
20735 O"CONNCR WELLS & VANDER WERFF
131630 Waupun Festivals prep of 2019 tax returas - Dec 2020 01/21/2021 325.60 450-70-54403-3-38
Total 20735 O'CONNOR WELLS & VANDER WERFF: 325.00
21245 PERKINS OIL
0106486-IN  washer solvent/Peak Blue/drum deposit 01/2212021 167.78 100-70-5411-3-30

Total 21245 PERKINS OiL: 197.78




CITY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council Page: &
Input Dates: 1/1/2021 - $/22/2021 Jan 22, 2021 03:21PM
Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
21665 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODS
3541 water - FD - Dec 2020 01/21/2021 13.38 100-50-5232-3-38
8330 DPW purchase 0t/22/2021 57.39 100-70-5410-3-38
Total 21665 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODS: 7077
22795 RENS FLORAL
1702 Funerat flowers - Aalsma - Dec 2020 o1/2172021 78.95 100-50-5231-3-38
Total 22795 RENS FLORAL: 78.85
23224 SAN-A-CARE, INC
636118 Cleaning supplies 31/22/2021 86.78 +10-70-5410-3-35
536118-1 Cleaning supplies 0172212021 3i1.04 $00-70-5410-3-36
Totai 23224 SAN-A-CARE, INC: 397.80
23300 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF WAUPUN
1-19-21 2020 Mobile Home Fee Allocation 0212021 12,506.14 100-41-4114-0-00
Total 23300 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF WAUPUN: 12,508.14
23589 SHARE CORPORATION
167611 vandal mark remover/spray handle 01/2272021 211.18 100-70-5410-3-36
Total 23589 SHARE CORPORATION: 211.18
23612 SHRED-IT
8181181414 destruction of records - Dec 2020 0172172021 86.78 100-40-5211-3-38
Total 23612 SHRED-IT: 86,78
24108 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN
1-22-21 share of office supplies 0172212021 26,99 100-10-5110-3-38
1-21-21 share of office supplies - 2020 017232021 7.38 100-10-5131-3-30
1-22-21 share of office supplies 01/22i2021 50,39 100-10-5131-3-30
1-21-21 share of office supplies - 2020 01/21/2021 7.3% 100-10-5141-3-30
1-22-21 share of office supplies 01/22/2021 50.41 100-10-5141-3-30
1-21-21 share of office supplies - 2020 01/21/2021 7.38 100-10-56191-3-30
1-22-21 share of office supplies 01/22/2021 50.41 100-10-5191-3-30
1-21-21  share of office supplies - 2020 0412112021 7.39 100-20-5513-3-30
1-22-2% share of office supplies 01/2212021 50.41 100-20-5513-3-30
1-21-2% share of office supplies - 2020 0/21/2021 7.39 100-70-5420-3-30
1-22-21 share of office supplies 01/22/2024 50.41 100-70-5420-3-30
1-21-21 share of office supplies - 2020 01/21/2021 7.39 100-80-5670-3-30
1-22-21 share of office supplies D1/2212021 50.41 100-80-5670-3-30
Total 24108 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN: 373.78
24138 STATE OF WISCONSIN
529858 Elevator permit - City Halt Q172212021 50.00 100-70-5410.3.36
529859 Elevator parmit - Library 0172212021 50.00 100-70-5410-3-36
528608 Elevator parmit - Safety building /2272021 50.00 100-70-5410-3-36
Total 24138 STATE OF WISCONSIN: 150.60
24400 STOBB PLUMBING & HEATING, INC,
118356 ventor motor - furnace at garage 01/22/12021 187.95 100-70-5412-3-36




CITY OF WAUPUN invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council Page: 6
Input Dates: 1/1/2021 - 1/22/2021 Jan 22, 2021 03:21PM
Invoice Description invoice Date Tolat Cost GL Account
Total 24400 STOBB PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.: 197.95
24453 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING
141-20 consulling services - March 2020 thru Oct 2020 - Fire De  01/21/2021 1,960.00 $00-10-5255-3-38
Total 24453 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING: 1,950.00
25480 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE
1-21-2% uremployment payment - Dec 2020 01421/2021 383.80 100-10-5177-3-38
Total 25480 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE: 383.80
25482 UNIFORM SHOPPE
306809 clothing allowance 01/22/2021 385.95 100-12634
306810 clothing allowance 01/2212021 205.95 100-12634
Total 25482 UNIFORM SHOPPE: 591,80
26042 VANDE ZANDE & KAUFMAN, LLP
DEC202¢  monthly City Aftorney Fees - Dec 20020 01/2112021 3,260.00 100-10-5161.3-38
Total 26042 VANDE ZANDE & KAUFMAN, LEP: 3,260.00
26465 VON BRIESEN & ROPER, 5.G.
342924 Personnel [ssues - Dec 2020 0tr21/2021 513.00 100-10-5143-3-38
Total 26465 VON BRIESEN & ROPER, 8.G.: 513.00
27450 WAUPUN UTILITIES
DEC2020 Monthly utility charges - 2020 01/21/2021 128.63 100-20-5512-3-32
DEC2020 Monthly utility charges - 2020 01/21/2021 473.22 100-20-5513-3-32
DEGC2020 Monthly utility charges - 2020 01/21/2021 B846.47 100-20-5523-3-32
DEC2020 Monthly ulility charges - 2020 01/21/2021 1,229,82 100-20-5525-3-32
DEC2020 Menthly utility charges - 2020 0112172021 78413 100-40-5211-3-32
DEC2020 Monthly utility charges - 2020 01/2172021 466.02 100-50-5231-3-32
DEC2020 Monthly utility charges - 2020 01/21/2021 16.00 100-50-5251-3-32
DEC2020 Monthly ulility charges - 2020 01/21/2021 5,786,70 100-70-5410-3-32
5104 Well Permits cover 5 years - 2021-2025 01/22/2021 75,00 100-70-5410-3-38
DEC2020 Monthly utiity charges - 2020 01/21/2021 . t,278.72 100-70-5412-3-32
5101 City Snow Plowing - Flegrer/Bruramond - Dec 2020 01/21/2021 $,000.38 100-70-5435-3-38
DECZ2020 Monthly wlitity charges - 2020 01/21/2021 338.11% 100-70-5441-3-32